Inc #

2501180001
2501180002
2501180003
2501180004
2501180005
2501180006
2501180007
2501180010
2501180011
2501180012
2501180013
2501180015
2501180016
2501180017
2501180018
2501180019
2501180020
2501180021
2501180022
2501180023
2501180024
2501180025
2501180026
2501180027
2501180028
2501180029
2501180030
2501180031
2501180032
2501180033
2501180034
2501180035
2501180036
2501180037

Type

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Stolen Vehicle
Suspicious Vehicle
Homeless Camp
Traffic Stop
Disturbance Noise
Disturbance Noise
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Hazard
Information Only
Extra Patrol
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Vandalism

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Disturbance Verbal
Suspicious Vehicle
Traffic Stop
Suspicious Vehicle
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Extra Patrol
Traffic Stop
Suspicious Vehicle
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Disturbance Verbal

Time

00:01:41
00:05:07
00:07:13
00:09:20
00:17:50
00:18:15
00:21:57
00:38:33
00:38:36
00:48:21
00:50:17
00:59:11
01:00:49
01:00:49
01:04:31
01:06:43
01:10:07
01:13:29
01:13:54
01:14:53
01:23:03
01:23:43
01:26:33
01:28:06
01:51:08
01:51:55
02:00:50
02:08:37
02:24:50
02:30:42
02:37:27
02:38:40
02:39:39
02:42:19

Daily Activity Log

Saturday, January 18, 2025
Location Hundred Block Place
GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL
AUBURN BL/SHADOW LN
GREENBACK LN/VERNER AV
STOCK RANCH RD/SOL WY
7900 OLD AUBURN RD PASTORS AUTO CARE
6000 AUBURN BL A SERIOUSLY FUN COMPANY, SIGN SHOP
6000 GREENBACK LN PETCO
6000 SHADOW LN THE ARLO APARTMENTS
5600 TIMMERMAN WY
AUBURN BL/CARLETON LN
1 80 WB/GREENBACK LN WB | 80 WB ON
ROSEVILLE RD/ANTELOPE RD
6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR CHPD
7300 SUNRISE BL SUNRISE TECH CENTER
DALY AV/WINDJAMMER WY
AUBURN BL/SAN TOMAS DR
6600 OUTLOOK DR
VAN MAREN LN/MISTY CREEK DR
GREENBACK LN/SAN JUAN AV
ANTELOPE RD/ROSEVILLE RD
5800 OUR WY
5400 SUNRISE BL
ANTELOPE RD/LAUPPE LN
5800 ANTELOPE RD
TUPELO DR/HIMALAYA WY
ANTELOPE RD/DON JULIO BL
6200 ACKLAND CT
AUBURN BL/SYCAMORE DR
6700 AUBURN BL 7-11 X VM
AUBURN BL/MANZANITA AV
GREENBACK LN/BREMEN DR
DONEGAL DR/CAVAN DR
OLD RANCH RD/BLAYDEN CT
6000 SAN JUAN AV

OLIVE GARDEN RESTAURANT

CHEVRON X ROSEVILLE RD - COUNTY

7-11 X SPERRY

Disposition
Advised
Advised
Advised
Unable to Locate
Advised
Service
Advised
Assisted
Advised
Advised
Advised
Checks Ok
Assisted
Checks Ok
Advised
Advised

Citrus Heights Police Department

6315 Fountain Square Drive | Citrus Heights, CA 95621 | (916) 727-5500

Alexander A. Turcotte, Chief of Police

Case #

Report Taken - Vandalism CH25-00458

Advised
Advised
Advised
Assisted
Checks Ok
Arrest - DUI
Advised
Advised
Advised
Assisted
Advised
Advised
Advised
Advised
Advised
Advised

Gone On Arrival

CH25-00459



Inc#

2501180038
2501180039
2501180040
2501180041
2501180042
2501180043
2501180044
2501180045
2501180046
2501180047
2501180048
2501180049
2501180050
2501180051
2501180052
2501180053
2501180054
2501180055
2501180056
2501180059
2501180060
2501180061
2501180062
2501180063
2501180064
2501180065
2501180066
2501180067
2501180069
2501180070
2501180072
2501180073
2501180074
2501180075
2501180076
2501180077
2501180078
2501180079
2501180080

Type

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Bike Stop

Information Only
Traffic Stop

Tow Repo/Private
Traffic Stop

Alarm

Grand Theft

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Burglary Vehicle
Collision Non Injury
Disturbance Loitering
Disturbance Loitering
Traffic Stop

Suspicious Circumstances
Tow Repo/Private

Civil Advice or Standby
Traffic Stop

Patrol Check
Disturbance Loitering
Tow Repo/Private
Suspicious Vehicle
Criminal Threats Rpt
Abandoned Vehicle
Traffic Stop

Violation of Court Order
Traffic Stop

Suspicious Vehicle
Parking Violation
Collision Non Injury
Welfare Check
Suspicious Circumstances
Disturbance Verbal
Welfare Check

ACO Sick/Injured

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Patrol Check

Patrol Check

Time

02:56:39
02:58:25
03:00:26
03:00:50
04:05:00
04:09:25
04:31:34
04:49:59
05:04:19
05:48:13
05:50:53
07:16:31
08:04:33
08:18:05
08:21:21
08:23:16
08:29:49
08:37:30
08:43:26
08:57:29
09:24:20
09:42:08
09:47:42
09:49:42
09:51:33
10:00:18
10:15:15
10:20:07
10:28:51
10:29:16
10:40:09
10:44:34
10:49:00
10:52:28
11:11:11
11:22:36
11:24:56
11:25:17
11:26:59

Location Hundred Block

GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL
GREENBACK LN/ARCADIA DR
GREENBACK LN/BREMEN DR
6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
ELKHORN BL/DIABLO DR
6300 MARIPOSA AV

180 EB/I 80 EB OFF TRUCK SCALES | 80 EB

7300 GREENBACK LN

8000 SUNRISE EAST WY
5600 CELINE DR

5600 CELINE DR
GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL
7800 AUBURN BL

6500 SYLVAN RD
GREENBACK LN/SAN JUAN AV
6000 AUBURN BL

6800 SAN TOMAS DR

8100 CANYON OAK DR
BIRDCAGE ST/FARMGATE WY
5500 SUNRISE BL

7600 SUNRISE BL

7700 GREENBACK LN

6300 AUBURN BL

6600 VAN MAREN LN

DANA BUTTE WY/CANELO HILLS DR
AUBURN BL/COUNTRY LN
8400 AUBURN BL
GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL
6900 SUNRISE BL

6200 LOUTH WY

SAN JUAN AV/SPERRY DR
7800 LOCHER WY

6000 SUNRISE VISTA DR
6200 AUBURN BL

7600 KILARNEY LN

8000 HOLLY DR

7600 GREENBACK LN

5800 SUNRISE BL

6100 BIRDCAGE CENTRE LN

Place

CHPD

TRUCK SCALES EASTBOUND
BMO
LEGACY PARK

RUSCH PARK
WOODSIDE CREEK APARTMENTS

HUE AND CRY SECURITY
CROSSWOOD PARK APARTMENTS

BOSTON'S PIZZA & SPORTS BAR
MASTER DONUTS
RENAISSANCE APARTMENTS

GOLD'S GYM

FOOD MAXX

COPPERWOOD APARTMENTS
ROLLERLAND

EXTRA SPACE STORAGE
SALISHAN APARTMENTS

GREENBACK JEWELRY
TARGET
OFF BROADWAY SHOES

Disposition

Advised

Citation

Arrest - Narcotics

Checks Ok

Advised

Assisted

Advised

Alarm

Report Taken - Grand Theft
Cancelled

Report Taken - Vehicle Burglary
Assisted

Gone On Arrival

Gone On Arrival

Advised

Checks Ok

Assisted

Assisted

Citation

Advised

Gone On Arrival

Assisted

Checks Ok

Advised

Assisted

Citation

Advised

Citation

Checks Ok

Advised

Report Taken - Vehicle Collision
Report Taken - Towed Vehicle
Gone On Arrival

Gone On Arrival

Advised

ACO Pending

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Case #

CH25-00460

CH25-00462

CH25-00469

CH25-00464
CH25-00463



Inc#

2501180081
2501180082
2501180083
2501180084
2501180085
2501180086
2501180088
2501180089
2501180090
2501180091
2501180092
2501180093
2501180094
2501180095
2501180096
2501180097
2501180098
2501180099
2501180102
2501180103
2501180104
2501180106
2501180107
2501180108
2501180109
2501180110
2501180111
2501180112
2501180114
2501180116
2501180119
2501180120
2501180121
2501180124
2501180125
2501180127
2501180129
2501180130
2501180131

Type

Flag Down

Welfare Check

PD Respond with FD
Suspicious Vehicle
Welfare Check
Suspicious Circumstances
Parking Violation
Disturbance Family Verbal
Collision Non Injury
Petty Theft

Disturbance Family Verbal
Reckless Driving

ACO Deceased
Disturbance Loitering
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Suspicious Circumstances
Lost or Found Property
Alarm

Fraud/Forgery

Reckless Driving

Traffic Stop

Disturbance Verbal
Information Only
Reckless Driving

Traffic Stop

Assault

Welfare Check

Burglary Vehicle
Suspicious Circumstances
Information Only
Disturbance Verbal
Welfare Check

Alarm

Information Only
Disturbance Verbal
Violation of Court Order
Alarm

Suspicious Vehicle

911 Hangup Cell Phone

Time

11:29:56
11:38:33
11:39:24
11:42:08
11:45:56
11:48:56
12:09:13
12:17:12
12:18:06
12:19:34
12:23:56
12:24:12
12:24:32
12:31:28
12:36:56
12:39:56
12:47:10
13:03:06
13:29:37
13:31:15
13:31:30
13:33:02
13:36:55
13:42:54
13:47:34
13:50:24
13:51:52
14:02:32
14:14:33
14:37:52
15:34:22
15:46:47
15:50:56
16:28:41
16:36:35
16:57:00
17:04:32
17:04:44
17:14:21

Location Hundred Block

6100 SUNRISE BL
GREENBACK LN/DEWEY DR
8100 LICHEN DR

7200 CANELO HILLS DR
7500 SUNRISE BL

7500 CHERRY GLEN AV
7500 CARLETON LN

12800 FAIR OAKS BL

GREENBACK LN/INDIAN RIVER DR

6100 BIRDCAGE CENTRE LN
6100 TERRELL DR
COBALT WY/CALVIN DR
5900 IMPERIAL WY
7700 SUNRISE BL

6200 CARLOW DR

7700 OLD AUBURN RD
7600 RENO LN

6900 BURNHAM DR
6900 CASSINI WY
ANTELOPE RD/I 80 EB

WOODMORE OAKS DR/CRUX DR

7400 WILLOWCREEK DR
6300 MARIPOSA AV
OAK AV/FAIR OAKS BL

WOODMORE OAKS DR/RED MAPLE WY

6000 WESTBROOK DR
8200 LONGDEN CR
6900 MERCEDES AV
7900 MADISON AV
7500 TIARA WY

6400 DONEGAL DR
7800 LICHEN DR
6300 BONHAM CR
6400 DONEGAL DR
7400 MADISON AV
7800 WINTERGREEN DR
7300 GREENBACK LN
6200 BIRDCAGE ST
7100 GREENBACK LN

Place

BARNES AND NOBLE

SUNRISE OAKS APARTMENTS

MONTAGE APARTMENTS

BEST BUY

CALIFORNIA FAMILY FITNESS

WOODGLEN APARTMENTS

CRICKET WIRELESS
TIARA TERRACE APARTMENTS

FORMENTINO LLC
MCDONALDS X SJ

BMO
CIGARETTE CAGE
SAMS CLUB

Disposition

Report Taken - Shoplifting
Checks Ok

Advised

Advised

Unable to Locate

Checks Ok

Gone On Arrival

Report Taken - Threats
Advised

Report Taken - Shoplifting
Civil Problem

Assisted

ACO Pending

Advised

Refer Other Agency
Advised

Report Taken - Lost Property
Alarm

Report Taken - Fraud
Assisted

Citation

Attempted to Contact
Cancelled

Assisted

Citation

Unfounded

Advised

Assisted

Checks Ok

Assisted

Advised

Unable to Locate

Alarm

Cancelled

Advised

Report Taken - Violation of Court Order
Alarm

Advised

Cancelled

Case #

CH25-00466

CH25-00467

CH25-00465

CH25-00468

CH25-00471

CH25-00477



Inc#

2501180132
2501180133
2501180135
2501180136
2501180138
2501180139
2501180140
2501180141
2501180142
2501180143
2501180144
2501180146
2501180148
2501180149
2501180150
2501180151
2501180152
2501180153
2501180154
2501180156
2501180157
2501180158
2501180159
2501180160
2501180161
2501180162
2501180163
2501180164
2501180165
2501180166
2501180167
2501180168
2501180169
2501180170
2501180172
2501180173
2501180174
2501180175
2501180176

Type

Petty Theft

Disturbance Family Verbal
Suspicious Circumstances
Disturbance Verbal

Civil Advice or Standby
Welfare Check

911 Hangup Cell Phone
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Abandoned Vehicle
Disturbance Loitering
Information Only
Suspicious Circumstances
Abandoned Vehicle
Disturbance Verbal
Disturbance Loitering
Disturbance Loitering
Traffic Stop

Information Only

Hit and Run Non-Inj
Suspicious Circumstances
Civil Advice or Standby
Reckless Driving
Suspicious Circumstances
Sound of Shots Fired

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Missing Person

Traffic Stop

Alarm

Sound of Shots Fired
Traffic Stop

ACO At Large

Suspicious Vehicle
Collision Non Injury
Robbery

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Fraud/Forgery

Tow Repo/Private
Reckless Driving

Civil Advice or Standby

Time

17:18:37
17:26:36
17:46:09
17:47:02
17:58:58
18:13:07
18:17:15
18:25:46
18:29:46
18:36:11
18:47:45
18:57:38
19:07:29
19:11:19
19:11:21
19:14:06
19:30:15
19:33:57
19:39:44
20:11:31
20:22:03
20:47:43
20:48:51
20:56:47
21:08:48
21:13:50
21:16:56
21:28:11
21:28:52
21:29:45
21:31:11
21:34:17
21:41:54
21:43:16
21:47:50
21:59:45
22:02:08
22:02:28
22:15:38

Location Hundred Block Place

5400 SUNRISE BL FEDEX KINKOS

8200 COAST OAK WY

6400 TRENTON WY ARLINGTON HEIGHTS ELEMENTARY
5800 SAN JUAN AV NANTUCKET CONDOS
7100 BONITA WY

6100 SHADOW LN THE ARLO APARTMENTS
GREENBACK LN/SAN JUAN AV

7900 TANGORS WY

7700 MADISON AV

7300 GREENBACK LN SAFEWAY

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR CHPD

6300 TUPELO DR PUBLIC STORAGE

7500 SADRO ST

7000 AUBURN BL WALMART

COUNTRY CLUB MANOR
JAVA CHERRY

2100 BUTANO DR

6700 VAN MAREN LN

GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL

6500 AUBURN BL

GREENBACK LN/MARIPOSA AV

7700 COTSWALD WY

5400 SUNRISE BL

5100 GREENBERRY DR

CYPRESS POINT DR/KINGSWOOD DR
7100 MELVA ST

7800 SUNGARDEN DR

5600 SUNRISE BL

ANTELOPE RD/MARIPOSA AV

8300 RUSCH DR

6300 BONHAM CR

GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL

BLUE SPRINGS WY/MOUNTAINSIDE DR
WESTGATE DR/SKYLINE CT

HAZEL AV/US 50 EB

6100 AUBURN BL 7-11 X GB
8000 EUCALYPTUS LN
5800 BIRDCAGE ST

12800 FAIR OAKS BL
SUNRISE BL/ANTELOPE RD
6400 SAN STEFANO ST

RINDLE RANCH APARTMENTS

MCDONALDS X MADISON

HIBACHI BUFFET SUSHI & GRILL

BIRDCAGE VILLAGE APARTMENTS
MONTAGE APARTMENTS

Disposition

Arrest - Shoplifting
Checks Ok

Gone On Arrival
Checks Ok

Assisted

Advised

Checks Ok

Advised

Advised

Gone On Arrival
Advised

Checks Ok

Refer Other Agency
Advised

Refer Other Agency
Gone On Arrival
Citation

Cancelled

Report Taken - Hit and Run
Report Taken - Threats
Advised

Refer Other Agency
Gone On Arrival
Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Report Taken - Missing Person (Located)
Advised

Alarm

Unable to Locate
Advised

ACO Pending

Gone On Arrival

Refer Other Agency
Report Taken - Robbery
Checks Ok

Advised

Assisted

Refer Other Agency
Checks Ok

Case #

CH25-00470

CH25-00472
CH25-00473

CH25-00474

CH25-00475



Inc#

2501180177
2501180178
2501180179
2501180180
2501180181
2501180182
2501180183
2501180184
2501180185
2501180186

Type

Hit and Run Non-Inj
Subject Stop

Subject Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Welfare Check
Disturbance Loitering
Brandishing Weapon
Disturbance Family Verbal

Information Only

Time

22:21:12
22:25:45
22:33:53
22:34:25
22:35:09
22:50:40
22:54:08
23:11:17
23:13:18
23:34:10

Location Hundred Block
6200 GARFIELD AV
6000 GREENBACK LN
7800 LICHEN DR
ELKHORN BL/DIABLO DR
7500 SUNRISE BL

6000 SUNRISE VISTA DR
6100 AUBURN BL

6100 SUNRISE BL

7500 STONERIDGE WY
4600 PASADENA AV

Place

CENTURY 16 GREENBACK
TACO BELL X MATHENY
RALEYS

AUBURN OAKS SENIOR APARTMENTS
EDGEWATER APARTMENTS

FUTURE HONDA

WALMART MARKET #4795

Disposition

Refer Other Agency
Advised

Advised

Citation

Advised

Attempted to Contact
Gone On Arrival

Advised

Arrest - Domestic Violence

Service

Case #

CH25-00476



